—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Director-Solid Waste

Refuse Site Coordinator

Solid Waste Environ Coordinator

Refuse Site Supervisor

Refuse Site Supervisor
Engineering Technician Il
Engineering Technician Il
Heavy Equipment Mechanic Il
Refuse Equipment Operator I
Refuse Equipment Operator IlI
Refuse Equipment Operator IlI
Accountant |

Engineering Technician |
Refuse Equipment Operator I
Refuse Equipment Operator I
Refuse Equipment Operator I
Refuse Equipment Operator I
Refuse Equipment Operator I
Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Site Attendant

Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Site Attendant

Refuse Site Supervisor

Refuse Equipment Operator |
Refuse Site Attendant

Account Clerk-Senior

Other Positions Held County

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Department
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

Total Wages

$82,583
$80,025
$76,093
$74,582
$74,513
$66,484
$59,853
$57,602
$57,244
$55,837
$54,114
$49,570
$48,468
$48,304
$47,652
$46,527
$42,992
$41,661
$41,253
$41,083
$38,927
$38,740
$38,234
$37,204
$35,376
$34,659
$34,031
$33,436
$33,251
$33,096
$31,479



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

Refuse Site Attendant
Account Clerk-Senior

Eh Engineer llI

Secretary |lI

Eh Refuse Site Attendant |
Eh Refuse Site Attendant |
Refuse Site Attendant

Eh Refuse Site Caretaker
Eh Refuse Site Caretaker
Eh Office Assistant IlI

Eh Refuse Site Caretaker
Eh Refuse Site Caretaker

Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County
Tulare County

Tulare County

Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste
Solid Waste

$31,293
$30,768
$27,780
$26,305
$23,772
$21,675
$11,856
$7,576
$6,046
$3,972
$2,806
$1,046



