	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director-Solid Waste		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$82,583
2.	Refuse Site Coordinator		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$80,025
3.	Solid Waste Environ Coordinator		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$76,093
4.	Refuse Site Supervisor		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$74,582
5.	Refuse Site Supervisor		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$74,513
6.	Engineering Technician III		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$66,484
7.	Engineering Technician II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$59,853
8.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$57,602
9.	Refuse Equipment Operator II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$57,244
10.	Refuse Equipment Operator III		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$55,837
11.	Refuse Equipment Operator III		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$54,114
12.	Accountant II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$49,570
13.	Engineering Technician I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$48,468
14.	Refuse Equipment Operator II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$48,304
15.	Refuse Equipment Operator II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$47,652
16.	Refuse Equipment Operator II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$46,527
17.	Refuse Equipment Operator II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$42,992
18.	Refuse Equipment Operator II		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$41,661
19.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$41,253
20.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$41,083
21.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$38,927
22.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$38,740
23.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$38,234
24.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$37,204
25.	Refuse Site Attendant		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$35,376
26.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$34,659
27.	Refuse Site Attendant		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$34,031
28.	Refuse Site Supervisor		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$33,436
29.	Refuse Equipment Operator I		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$33,251
30.	Refuse Site Attendant		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$33,096
31.	Account Clerk-Senior		Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$31,479

32.	Refuse Site Attendant	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$31,293
33.	Account Clerk-Senior	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$30,768
34.	Eh Engineer III	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$27,780
35.	Secretary III	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$26,305
36.	Eh Refuse Site Attendant I	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$23,772
37.	Eh Refuse Site Attendant I	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$21,675
38.	Refuse Site Attendant	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$11,856
39.	Eh Refuse Site Caretaker	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$7,576
40.	Eh Refuse Site Caretaker	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$6,046
41.	Eh Office Assistant III	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$3,972
42.	Eh Refuse Site Caretaker	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$2,806
43.	Eh Refuse Site Caretaker	Tulare County	Solid Waste	\$1,046